
Widening of the Turnpike from NW 106th to I-75 from 6 to 10 lanes. 
Includes 2 new express lanes in each direction

TP4355421 WIDEN TURNPIKE EXTENSION (SR 821) (MP 34-39) (6 TO 10) 
- INCLUDING MANAGED LANES 

NW 106 STREET 10) - INCLUDING MANAGED LANES 
FROM NW 106 STREET TO I-75

4355421

6.2
ADD LANES & 

RECONSTRUCT
$1,858$111,924

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING PKYI 30 0 0 0 0

ENVIRONMENTAL PKYI 500 0 0 0 0

PROJECT DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL PKYI 1 0 0 0 0

CONSTRUCTION PKBD 1,692 0 0 0 0

CONSTRUCTION PKYI 4,008 0 0 0 0

Implements operational improvments at the Golden Glades 
Interchange for the movement from the Turnpike Mainline / SR 91 SB 
to I-95 SB

TP4370531 GOLDEN GLADES INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS 
(MAINLINE SPUR MP 0X)

4370531

3.8
INTERCHANGE - ADD 

LANES
$3,384$68,461

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING PKYI 1 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD & UTILITIES PKYI 1 0 0 0 0

CONSTRUCTION DS 16 0 0 0 0

CONSTRUCTION PKBD 4,865 4,479 85 88 0

CONSTRUCTION PKYI 16 0 0 0 0

088854,47911,130Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total $15,782
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type: Freeway

TPO
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location
Type of Work

Project
Cost 

($000s)

Prior Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Length
(miles)

Detailed Project Description                                                 



Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

11,130 4,479 85 88 0

15,782

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

TOTAL COST - ALL PROJECTS
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type:

TPO
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location
Type of Work

Project
Cost 

($000s)

Prior Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Length
(miles)

Detailed Project Description                                                 


